O’Fallon CRICKET LEAGUE

Date – 08/08/2009 ( 14-over match)
Result: St. Louis Chargers Won by 20 runs
Toss: Juggernauts
Umpires: Indians & 70CC
Man of the Match: JeyBasker
St. Louis Chargers Innings (14 overs maximum)  

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Manish
	(c) Gopal (b) Rajesh
	2
	
	

	2
	Vinay
	(c) Sheshu M (b) Pavan
	0
	
	

	3
	Prashant
	(c) Sheshu (b) Vinay
	8
	1
	

	4
	Ramma
	(c) Raj (b) Vinay
	9
	
	

	5
	Srini
	(c) Ravi (b) Vinay
	0
	
	

	6
	JeyBasker
	Bowled (b) Ravi
	1
	
	

	7
	Sekhar
	Not Out
	12
	1
	

	8
	Veeru
	(c) Raj (b) Ravi
	15
	1
	

	9
	Keyur
	Not Out
	0
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	15
	
	

	
	Total
	14 overs – 7 Wickets
	62
	
	


Kobras Bowling

	
	Name
	Overs
	Maidens
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Rajesh
	3
	1
	10
	1

	2
	Pavan
	3
	
	14
	1

	3
	Ravi
	4
	
	24
	2

	4
	Vinay
	4
	
	14
	3

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	


Juggernauts Innings (14 overs maximum)  

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Raj
	Run Out
	4
	
	

	2
	Gopal
	(c) Vinay (b) JeyBasker
	5
	
	

	3
	Vinay
	Bowled (b) Sekhar
	14
	2
	

	4
	Rajesh
	Bowled (b) JeyBasker
	11
	
	1

	5
	Seshu
	Bowled (b) JeyBasker
	0
	
	

	6
	Pavan
	Not Out
	1
	
	

	7
	Ravi
	(c) Manish (b) JeyBasker
	0
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	7
	
	

	
	Total
	All Out
	42
	
	


St. Louis Chargers Bowling

	
	Name
	Overs
	Maidens
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	JeyBasker
	4
	
	12
	4

	2
	Prashant
	1
	
	2
	

	3
	Sekhar
	2
	
	12
	1

	4
	Manish
	2
	
	16
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


